
SPOKANE COUNTY, WASHINGTON
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PRIMARY ELECTION AUGUST 21, 2007 NUMBER OF BALLOTS RETURNED

DATE
BALLOTS 
RETURNED TOO LATE PROVISIONAL

Prior to 8/4/2007 537                  
Monday, August 06, 2007 7,115               

Tuesday, August 07, 2007 5,749               
Wednesday, August 08, 2007 3,504               

Thursday, August 09, 2007 2,999               
Friday, August 10, 2007 2,644               

Monday, August 13, 2007 3,486               
Tuesday, August 14, 2007 3,297               

Wednesday, August 15, 2007 2,281               
Thursday, August 16, 2007 2,251               

Friday, August 17, 2007 1,946               
Monday, August 20, 2007 3,323               

Tuesday, August 21, 2007 5,834               17
Wednesday, August 22, 2007 8,453               

Thursday, August 23, 2007 397                  297
Friday, August 24, 2007 104                  65

Monday, August 27, 2007 49                    33
Tuesday, August 28, 2007 27                    22

Wednesday, August 29, 2007 12                   9
Thursday, August 30, 2007 22                    21

Friday, August 31, 2007 7                     4
Tuesday, September 4, 2007 27                    21

TOTAL BALLOTS RETURN TO DATE 54,064             

ISSUED
REGISTERED 
VOTERS

BALLOTS 
ISSUED

VOTED 2006 
GENERAL

VALIDATION 
FIGURE

CITY OF CHENEY 3,429               3,429                 -                    -                 
CITY OF SPOKANE 102,739           102,739             -                    -                 
SPOKANE COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 27,221             27,221               -                    -                 
SPOKANE COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 37,957             37,957               -                    -                 
SPOKANE COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 37,561             37,561               -                    -                 
CITY OF SPOKANE VALLEY 44,826             44,826               -                    -                 
TOWN OF SPANGLE 165                  165                    -                    -                 
ORCHARD PRAIRIE SCHOOL DISTRICT 511                  511                    -                    -                 
NINE MILE FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,702               1,702                 -                    -                 
RIVERSIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT 6,011               6,011                 -                    -                 
NEWPORT SCHOOL DISTRICT 83                    83                      -                    -                 
TOTALS 159,497           159,497             -                    -                 

RETURNS
BALLOTS 

RETURNED
PERCENT 
RETURN

CITY OF CHENEY 1,166               34.00%
CITY OF SPOKANE 39,913             38.85%
SPOKANE COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 8,971               32.96%
SPOKANE COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 16,455             43.35%
SPOKANE COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 14,487             38.57%
CITY OF SPOKANE VALLEY 10,604             23.66%
TOWN OF SPANGLE 80                    48.48%
ORCHARD PRAIRIE SCHOOL DISTRICT 256                  50.10%
NINE MILE FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT 400                  23.50%
RIVERSIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,443               24.01%
NEWPORT SCHOOL DISTRICT 28                    33.73%
TOTALS 54,064             33.90%
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